+ -
 Ultra Slim LED Puck Light
The ultra-compact puck light series are for task and accent lighting, round and square available
It’s the perfect enhancement to wide variety of residential and commercial decors.
Ideal for kitchen, wine racks, wine cellars, bar counter, work bench, hutches, bookcase, shelf.
44
150
15W

            DRIVER60W24V
45
Ordering Guide
Series Voltage FinishWattage
UPR2W Slim Puck-Round
Example: UPR2W30K-12V-WH
12V
24V
2.2W
30K  (3000K-Single CCT)
40K  (4000K-Single CCT)
50K  (5000K-Single CCT)
Dimensions
Ø3"(75.4mm) 1/4"(7mm)
Installation
Surface mounting
ring
LED puck light
Trim ring
Ø2-1/4"(56mm)
hole
LED puck light
Trim ring
Recessed mountSurface mount
WH (White)
Color Temperature
46
 Ultra Slim LED Puck Light
DC12V Wall Plug Adaptor
DC5.5 Converter
Connect with Adaptor
Connect with Dimmable Driver